Huawei S5730-HI Series
Switches Datasheet
Router-switch.com 1
CONTENT
Overview .......................................................................................................................................................................... 2
Models & Appearance ...................................................................................................................................................... 2
Key Features and Benefits ................................................................................................................................................ 2
Product Specifications ...................................................................................................................................................... 5

Dying gasp upon power-off
Intelligent O&M
BASIC ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Product Description
S5730-36C-HI
S5730-36C-HI (24 x 10/100/1,000 BASE-T ports, 4 x 10 GE SFP+ ports, 1 expansion slot,
without power module)
S5730-44C-HI
S5730-44C-HI (24 x 10/100/1,000 BASE-T ports, 4 x 10 GE SFP+ ports, 2 expansion slots,
without power module)
Router-switch.com 21
S5730-36C-PWH-HI
S5730-36C-PWH-HI (24 x 10/100/1,000 BASE-T ports, 4 x 10 GE SFP+ ports, 1 expansion
slot, PoE++, without power module)
S5730-44C-PWH-HI
S5730-44C-PWH-HI (24 x 10/100/1,000 BASE-T ports, 4 x 10 GE SFP+ ports, 2 expansion
slots, PoE++, without power module)
S5730-36C-HI-24S
S5730-36C-HI-24S (24 GE SFP ports, 8 of which are dual-purpose 10/100/1,000 Base-T or
SFP ports, 4 x 10 GE SFP+ ports, 1 expansion slot, without power module)
S5730-44C-HI-24S
S5730-44C-HI-24S (24 GE SFP ports, 8 of which are dual-purpose 10/100/1,000 Base-T or
SFP ports, 4 x 10 GE SFP+ ports, 2 expansion slots, without power module)
S5730-60C-HI
S5730-60C-HI (48 x 10/100/1,000 BASE-T ports, 4 x 10 GE SFP+ ports, 1 expansion slot,
without power module)
S5730-68C-HI
S5730-68C-HI (48 x 10/100/1,000 BASE-T ports, 4 x 10 GE SFP+ ports, 2 expansion slots,
without power module)
S5730-60C-PWH-HI
S5730-60C-PWH-HI (48 x 10/100/1,000 BASE-T ports, 4 x 10 GE SFP+ ports, 1 expansion
slot, PoE++, without power module)
S5730-68C-PWH-HI
S5730-68C-PWH-HI (48 x 10/100/1,000 BASE-T ports, 4 x 10 GE SFP+ ports, 2 expansion
slots, PoE++, without power module)
S5730-60C-HI-48S
S5730-60C-HI-48S (48 GE SFP ports, 4 x 10 GE SFP+ ports, 1 expansion slot, without power
module)
S5730-68C-HI-48S
S5730-68C-HI-48S (48 GE SFP ports, 4 x 10 GE SFP+ ports, 2 expansion slots, without power
module)
ES0W2PSA0150  150W AC Power Module (Black)
ES0W2PSD0150  150W DC Power Module (Black)
PAC-500WA-BE  500W AC PoE Power Module (Black, Power panel side exhaust)